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Price
124.55 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

O -1.62%(-2.05)

FR0000120693

RI

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

31,139 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

- (619)
- (523)

125.75 EUR
126.10 EUR
124.35 EUR
126.60 EUR
124.731057 EUR
312,798
39,015,625.00
2,336

90

39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24468407,158755976,176982244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120693-2024-09-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120693&ID_NOTATION=195763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120693&ID_NOTATION=195763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56e59f8dbe301e7e625870b4f6adcd51fc04bf98f3abbecd15a17fe8e82be612&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67d1de59101f94c55&time=1726813337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d28282291973bc1ed250784695b09eaa0342cff1d1393df131c86a0ab5708fb2&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0877e044adb226659&time=1726813337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa8d98580da9f6ba9bed6031926bfe249cff2455490d22c64c6aa6eb5b364eff&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=846000287358a1db0&time=1726813337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d019d002a762d9e68ab8dc2c2109ee89af6b1c43b0f08d156b4ebb90c8692a4&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e01e06c6368ba886a&time=1726813337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=597f0a046b160d93491c276cf3e80ed4aac94295a5db2c19338b1d8ee85c1390&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f81d516ab25d957a&time=1726813337&tool=RSC

PERNOD RICARD S.A.

Details

2024/09/18 17:35:28

Price

124.55 EUR

Difference O  -1.62%(-2.05)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000120693
Symbol RI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,139 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(619)
Ask (Ask size) - (523)
Open 125.75 EUR
High 126.10 EUR
Low 124.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 126.60 EUR
VWAP 124.731057 EUR
Volume (pcs) 312,798
Trading volume 39,015,625.00
Number of trades 2,336
Last size 90
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -16.35% -26.41% -32.69%
Perf (abs.) -24.35 -44.70 -60.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.09 22.22 22.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PERNOD RICARD S.A.
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Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 08:06
09/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
09/18

Price

124.35 EUR

125.35 EUR

125.55 EUR

124.90 EUR

164.55 EUR (2024/02/15
119.95 EUR (2024/08/06
175.30 EUR (2023/11/09
119.95 EUR (2024/08/06

126.50 EUR (416,351
125.30 EUR (425,270
131.37 EUR (446,837
145.82 EUR (427,361

= = = T = = = ~—

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 1
0.00 4
0.01 2
0.00 61
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279763897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15554740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880280
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CESKAS
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2022/
08/23

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:36

08:02

17:30

08:01

08:01

08:01

19:18

17:35

08:10

08:12

188.00 CHF

125.35 EUR

124.475 EUR

124.25 EUR

124.25 EUR

124.30 EUR

136.65 USD

124.55 EUR

126.30 EUR

126.20 EUR

0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.88 6
39.02 2,336
0.00 =
0.00 3
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306669779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19627

PERNOD RICARD S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

-{% Pernod Ricard SA engages in the manufacture of wines, spirits, and non-alcoholic
p d Riceard beverages. It operates through the following geographical segments: Americas, Asia/Rest of
R r ) the World, and Europe. It offers products under the brands Absolut Vodka, Chivas Regal,

Crdatecrs de comivialitd Ballantine's, Beefeater, Jameson, Kahlda, Malibu, Ricard, Havana Club, Martell, Cognac,
The Glenlivet, G.H. Mumm, Perrier-Jouét, Royal Salute, Brancott Estate, Graffigna, Campo
Viejo, Jacob's Creek, Kenwood, Pastis 51, 100 Pipers, ArArAt, Becherovka, Blenders Pride,
Clan Campbell, Imperial, Seagram's Imperial Blue, Olmeca, Passport Scotch, Amaro
Ramazzotti, Ruavieja, Royal Stag, Seagram's Gin, Something Special, Suze, Wiser's, and
Wyborowa. The company was founded in 1975 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

Contact Details
PERNOD RICARD SA

5, Cours Paul Ricard - 75380 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-70-93-16-00

Fax: + Members of Management Board Board of directors
E-mail: media.relations@pernod-ricard.com Alexandre Chairman of Managing Wolfgang Colberg Member of
Ricard Board Supervisory Board
Anne-Marie Member of Executive Anne Lange Member of
PDF Downloads Poliquin Committee Supervisory Board
Company report: PERNOD RICARD Conor McQuaid Member of Executive Brice Thommen Member of

S.A.
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Cédric Ramat

Committee
Member of Executive

Carla Lette

Supervisory Board
Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Gilles Bogaert  Member of Executive César Antonio Member of
Committee Giron Supervisory Board
Hélene de Member of Executive lan Gallienne Member of
Tissot Committee Supervisory Board

Maria De Caro

Member of Executive

Kory Sorenson

Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Philippe Member of Executive Max Koeune Member of
Guettat Committee Supervisory Board
Namita Shah Member of

Patricia Barbizet-
Dussart

Patricia Ricard
Giron
Philippe Petitcolin

Veronica Vargas

Virginie Fauvel

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media.relations@pernod-ricard.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120693-2024-09-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120693
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